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Nome
ZORRO
LEGENDARIO
CARRASCO
BRUTUS
ALEMAO
RAIO NEGRO
TROIANO
CEIFADOR
PAJé
SINISSTRO

Anilha
001996
001748
000532
000225
001207
001172
002217
000333
000653
002229

Dono
ADEMIR
LUCAS
FABRICIO
GREGORY VIEIRA
GILSON
FABIANO CRUZ
LUCAS HEVERTON
FABIANO OSVALDO DA CRUZ
CLAUDEMIR
ALEXANDRE

TIZIU 29/05/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
JOINVILLE
NAVEGANTES
NAVEGANTES
ITAJAI
CAMBORIU
ITAJAI
NAVEGANTES

B.V

10/15 min
0/335
0/312
0/280
0/231
0/198
0/102
0/100
0/97
0/61
0/51

Pontos

0
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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